South Arkansas Community College
Higher Education Insight Survey 2013
Topline Results by Job Category

Response Rate

27.5 Response Rate

27.5% —

138 Surveys Sent

38 Total Respondents

Poor Warrants Attention Fair to Mediocre
0-44% 45-54% 55-64%

2013 2012
Job Satisfaction/Support 72% 74%
Teaching Environment 56% 56%
Professional Development 73% 72%
Compensastion, Benefits & WorkiLife Balance 64% 65%
Facilities 66% 73%
Policies, Resources & Efficiency 52% 64%
Shared Governance 47% 45%

3%

Pride

Supervisors/Department Chairs

Senior Leadership 51% 58%

Faculty, Administration & Staff Relations 49% 54%
Communication 55% 61%

Collaboration 57% 62%

Fairness 57% 65%

Respect & Appreciation 59% 66%

Survey Average 60% 66%

Good
65-74%

2013 Honor Roll
< 3,000
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Very Good to Excellent

75-100%

2013 Carnegie
Assoc
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